STANPAR

14908002600
16400012500
16400012900
16400002700
16400002800
17500004600
17500005400
14900016700
16400007300
16400015000
16400018600
14900023500
14900026200
14900031200
14900035400
15000023700
15000026400
15000036300
16400027500
17500015700
17500015800
16400018800
17500009000
17500000200
16400023000
17500000900
16400003900
14900035300
14900035600
14908003000
14908005200
16400027600
17500008200

COU OWNER

29
33
33
32
32
33
33
32
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
29
32
32
32
33
33
32
33
33
32
33
32
32
32
29
29
32
33

FELTS, JOSHUA M.

AVILA, CHUY A. & MARIA L.

MAYI, HENRY

MCGARVEY, LOUISE F.

ADAMS, STEVEN R. & KATHY L.

BURKITT, WILLIAM B & -HUMPHRIES,EUGENIA
COOPER, EARLR. ET UX

CREAGER PART B, LLC & CREAGER, JAMES R.
KOZY, STEPHEN J.

OLDHAM, WILLIAM S. ET UX

FREIGHT LOCAL 480&0OVERSTREET,O.C.ETAL TR
R-LITTLE RIVER L.P.

LAMATTINA, NICOLA

KWIK SAK REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS, LLC

CRT HAMILTON CORP

DARSINOS, ANTONIO & KATSAITIS, KATHY
LANCE, MICHAEL R.& SLOAN, W.F.ETAL, TRS.
WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TRUST
LPP MORTGAGE LTD

FEDEX FREIGHT EAST, INC.

JACOBS MANUFACTURING CO.(THE)
HOOVER, PAUL ANTHONY ET AL

PIERCEY, SARA D. TRS.

DIMPLES

WALKER, HAROLD W. & ANGELA M.
OLDHAM CORPORATION

WHALEY FAMILY, LLC & YANCEY, CHARLES E.
INTOWN SUITES HAMILTON CHURCH, LLC
SHOPPES AT HAMILTON CROSSING, LLC
CROCKER, SUSAN W.

PROP_ADDR

417 BELLRD

3628 MURFREESBORO PIKE
3700 MURFREESBORO PIKE
5862 MT VIEW RD

5876 MT VIEW RD

4002 MURFREESBORO PIKE
4060 MURFREESBORO PIKE
2729 MURFREESBORO PIKE
5916 MT VIEW RD

3900 MURFREESBORO PIKE
0 MURFREESBORO PIKE
2615 MURFREESBORO PIKE
2713 MURFREESBORO PIKE
2791 MURFREESBORO PIKE
2827 MURFREESBORO PIKE
0 FOREST VIEW DR

2915 MURFREESBORO PIKE

3035 HAMILTON CHURCH RD

0 MURFREESBORO PIKE
12559 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4191 MURFREESBORO PIKE
0 MURFREESBORO PIKE
4027 MURFREESBORO PIKE
0 MURFREESBORO PIKE
5853 MT VIEW RD

12552 OLD HICKORY BLVD
0 MURFREESBORO PIKE
2823 MURFREESBORO PIKE
825 HAMILTON CROSSINGS
454 BELLRD

LEE, ANTHONY CHIKOU & ERNEST CHICHUNG, TRUSTEE 474 B BELL RD

LPP MORTGAGE LTD
SOUTHEASTERN FREIGHT LINES, INC.

0 MURFREESBORO PIKE
4135 MURFREESBORO PIKE

PROP_CITY
NASHVILLE
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
NASHVILLE
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH

PROP_ST/PROP_ZIP

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37217
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37217
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37217
37217
37013
37013



17500008500
17508005100
14900026600
14908020900
17500007400
16400011801
15000036200
16400012600
16400015500
16400003800
16400024200
17500019600
16400023100
16400013000
14900024000
15000011200
16400025300
17500009200
14900034400
16400031400
16400015600
14900034500
17500019700
16400004200
14900017100
16400025100
16400003100
16400006900
17500007200
17500000500
17500016700
14916004000
16400013700
16400003400

33
33
29
29
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
33
32
33
32
29
33
33
32
33
33
32
33
33
32
33
32
33
33
33
33
32
33
32

LANNING, JONATHAN A. & ROBERT E.

HCT INVESTMENTS, LLC

PEPPERS, D.H.& JOHN DAVID & JOHN D.,JR.
LATITUDE INVESTMENTS, LLC

GANNON, ANNA I.

BRITT, ROBERT D. ET UX

ASTIKON DEVELOPMENT, LLC

AVILA, CHUY A. & MARIA L.

REED, DAVID

YOUNG, JAMES E. & EVELYN

ADAMS, KATHY L.

HAWKINS, CHARLES W. III, TR.

NICKS, R. MATTHEW & SCHOLES, TERRY
WALDRON, L. G. ET UX

STORE MASTER FUNDING I, LLC
HAMILTON HILLS CEMETERY
BELZ-MCDOWELL PROPERTIES

PM RENTALS

U-STORE-IT, LP

FIRST TENNESSEE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
FATHEDDIN, MAHMOUD

PRIEST LAKE STORAGE, LLC

BOWERS, BILLY & HAZELWOOD, VICTOR, TRUSTEE
ELKINS, JAMES MICHAEL & DEBORAH JEAN
U-WASH AUTO SYSTEMS, INC.

FAITH HOPE LOVE FELLOWSHIP

COLLINS CEMETARY

SHAMS, MOHAMMAD REZA

SHAMS PROPERTIES, LLC

ADKINS, LAYTON JAMES, JR.

MRBS PARTNERS, LP

MURPHY OIL USA, INC.

ABDULKADER, RIDVAN ABDULLAH

READ, DARRELL & BECKY

4119 MURFREESBORO PIKE
4201 HURRICANE CREEK BLVD
2700 MURFREESBORO PIKE
2608 MURFREESBORO PIKE
4120 MURFREESBORO PIKE
3543 PIN HOOK RD

2940 MURFREESBORO PIKE
3634 MURFREESBORO PIKE
12467 OLD HICKORY BLVD
3655 MURFREESBORO PIKE
3467 MT VIEW CIR

0 MURFREESBORO PIKE
5859 MT VIEW RD

3718 MURFREESBORO PIKE
2705 MURFREESBORO PIKE
3120 HAMILTON CHURCH RD
0 HOBSON PIKE

4001 MURFREESBORO PIKE
2747 B MURFREESBORO PIKE
3556 MURFREESBORO PIKE
12457 OLD HICKORY BLVD
2450 MORRIS GENTRY BLVD
4163 MURFREESBORO PIKE
3124 MURFREESBORO PIKE
2743 MURFREESBORO PIKE
5970 MT VIEW RD

3505 MURFREESBORO PIKE
5932 MT VIEW RD

4088 MURFREESBORO PIKE
12532 OLD HICKORY BLVD

0 MURFREESBORO PIKE
3049 HAMILTON CHURCH RD
0 OLD HICKORY BLVD

3525 MURFREESBORO PIKE

ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
NASHVILLE
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH

37013
37013
37013
37217
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013



14900016600
14900035700
17500019900
16400031500
16400000400
14900024500
14908005600
16400020100
14900035200
16400024500
16400012700
16400007700
16400011700
16400023400
16400004500
17500006900
16400000300
17500009100
16400024100
17500007100
16400002600
16400018900
14900015800
14908002500
15000011700
17500007300
17600006500
14900016200
14900011000
16400007100
14900015700
14900017000
17500008000
17500008100

32
32
33
33
32
32
29
33
32
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
33
33
33
32
32
32
29
33
33
33
32
29
33
32
32
33
33

COTTON, BILLY K. & MARY C.

DAHIR, MOHAMOUD

SIMEON BAPTIST CHURCH, THE, TRUSTEES
DP MOUNTVIEW PARTNERS, LLC
HOOVER, PAUL ANTHONY ET AL

LAING, ROB

ZAWIA, NASSER H.

BELZ-MCDOWELL PROPERTIES

SABA'S VENTURES, LLC

HNK, LLC

LIFE FELLOWSHIP MINISTRIES, INC.

KOZY, STEPHEN J.

BRITT, DENNIS & LOU

KOZY, STEPHEN J.

MT. VIEW CROSSING, LLC

BRENT, DORRIS & EARPS, ALLEN
HARDING, NORMAN W. & MARIE M.
PIERCEY, HERBERT ET UX

SPURLOCK, CLYDE ETUX

HARRELL, S. E. AND DUKE, ROY ETUX
ADAMS, STEVEN R. & KATHY L.

HOOVER, PAUL ANTHONY ET AL

BISHOP, ROBERT M. ET UX

CHANG, CHIN HO

HAMILTON UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
CRAWFORD, DONNA M. & DIXON, THONDA
HIGHLAND PARK ALF REAL ESTATE INVESTORS, LLC
BLACK ROCK DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC
WILLIAMS GROUP, LLC, THE

HOLCOM, MARK R. & TAMITHA I.

SNOW, JERRY W. ETUX

QANDIL, MUHAMMAD & BERY, RAKESH
BONDS, R. H.

THRONEBERRY, NELLIE BONDS

2727 MURFREESBORO PIKE
0 HAMILTON CROSSINGS
3808 PARKS RETREAT DR
3550 MURFREESBORO PIKE
0 MURFREESBORO PIKE
2671 MURFREESBORO PIKE
469 BELLRD

0 MURFREESBORO PIKE
2819 MURFREESBORO PIKE
3916 MURFREESBORO PIKE
3646 MURFREESBORO PIKE
3524 MURFREESBORO PIKE
3569 PIN HOOK RD

0 MURFREESBORO PIKE
3332 MURFREESBORO PIKE
4094 MURFREESBORO PIKE
3325 MURFREESBORO PIKE
0 MURFREESBORO PIKE
3515 PIN HOOK RD

4092 MURFREESBORO PIKE
0 MT VIEW CIR

0 MURFREESBORO PIKE
522 BELLRD

425 BELLRD

3105 HAMILTON CHURCH RD

0 MURFREESBORO PIKE
4220 MURFREESBORO PIKE
2711 MURFREESBORO PIKE
2706 MURFREESBORO PIKE
5940 MT VIEW RD

532 BELLRD

2739 MURFREESBORO PIKE
4207 MURFREESBORO PIKE
4211 MURFREESBORO PIKE

ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
NASHVILLE
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
LAVERGNE
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
LAVERGNE
LAVERGNE

37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37217
37217
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37217
37013
37013
37086
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37086
37086



17500009300
14908002000
16400004300
16400017300
14900034200
15000011900
17500005500
17500019000
17500004900
16400012000
17500000400
14900034300
17500022100
16400003000
14900016000
16400012800
14900015604
16400004400
16400003200
16400017800
14900024100
14908002400
17508005000
14908003300
16400007000
16400024400
16400027900
15000036000
17500005000
16400004000
16400013100
16400014000
16400017200
16400003600

33
29
33
33
32
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
33
32
32
33
32
33
32
32
32
29
33
29
33
33
32
33
33
32
33
33
32
32

BALLENTINE, CHARLES & PATRICIA
CREAGER, JAMES R. & CREAGER PART A, LLC
BUTTREY, D. L. ET UX

STARWOOD AMPHITHEATER OPERATING CO.

BROTHER'S PROPERTIES I, LLC
MCLEAN, JAMES T., SR.

URRUTIA, E. R. TR. & URRUTIA, C. M.
BONDS, W. H.

OLDHAM, WILLIAM S. & EVELYN
BRITT, ROBERT D. ET UX

ADKINS, LAYTON JAMES, JR.

WEST, WM.G.& EDNA C.& MASON-GRAVLEE, INC

HIGHLAND PARK MEDICAL INVESTORS, LLC
ADAMS, STEVE R.

ZAKARIA, SHARL

SOUTH GATE BAPTIST MISSION, TRS.
RURAL HILL CHURCH OF CHRIST, INC.
THOMAS, GEORGE ELLIS, JR.

SEGROVES, DOUGLAS GLENN & IRMA'Y., TRUSTEES

DARSINOS, GEORGE

JIFFY LUBE INTERNATIONAL OF MARYLAND,INC

CHARLTON, JACKIE W. & MARIJORIE J
PARK PLACE VENTURES, LLC
WALDROP, MARK ET UX
MCCORMACK, MELVIN D.

GOAR, TIMOTHY G. ET UX

BENEFIELD & PARKS, LLC

PNB HOLDING CO. 1, INC.
ANDERSON, SARAH A. & MARK H., TRUSTEES
BELZ-MCDOWELL PROPERTIES
WALDRON, MARVIN FRANKLIN
HOUGH, PETER C. & PAULA H.

DAVIS, LORAINE L. MRS.

EVERGREEN NASHVILLE STORAGE, LLC

12503 OLD HICKORY BLVD
2622 MURFREESBORO PIKE
3214 MURFREESBORO PIKE
0 MURFREESBORO PIKE
2761 MURFREESBORO PIKE
3161 HAMILTON CHURCH RD
0 MURFREESBORO PIKE
4227 MURFREESBORO PIKE
4020 MURFREESBORO PIKE
3533 PIN HOOK RD

12528 OLD HICKORY BLVD
2787 MURFREESBORO PIKE
4200 MURFREESBORO PIKE
3501 MURFREESBORO PIKE
516 BELLRD

3654 MURFREESBORO PIKE
558 BELLRD

3300 MURFREESBORO PIKE
3521 MURFREESBORO PIKE
3717 MURFREESBORO PIKE
518 BELLRD

467 BELLRD

0 PARKS RETREAT DR

432 BELLRD

0 MT VIEW RD

3914 MURFREESBORO PIKE
0 SUMMERCREST BLVD

0 MURFREESBORO PIKE
4032 MURFREESBORO PIKE
5000 MOUNTAIN SPRINGS RD
3726 MURFREESBORO PIKE
12470 OLD HICKORY BLVD
3123 MURFREESBORO PIKE
3541 MURFREESBORO PIKE

ANTIOCH
NASHVILLE
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
LAVERGNE
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
LAVERGNE
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
NASHVILLE
ANTIOCH
NASHVILLE
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH

37013
37217
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37086
37013
37013
37013
37013
37086
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37217
37013
37217
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013



16400011901
16400003500
16400031600
17500007800
17500009700
16400012100
14900015900
14900035500
15000026300
16400015200
16400014900
17500003400
16400008200
16400004800
17500000800
14908021000
17500021600
14908002200
15000011500
14900015602
16400015100
17500006700
14900033300
14908020800
16400023500
14900037200
16400030400
14900037300
17500007900
16400014100
17500020000
14900016500
17500000700
17500010800

33
32
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
33
33
29
33
29
33
32
33
33
32
29
33
29
32
29
33
33
33
32
33
33

BRITT, ROBERT D. ET UX

ABDULRAHIM, SHAWKAT H. & KHALID H.

DP MOUNTVIEW PARTNERS, LLC
HARDWICK, WAYNE D. ET UX
POLLOCK, JOYCE W. ET UX

KOZY, STEPHEN J

REALTY INCOME CORPORATION
SHOPPES AT HAMILTON CROSSING, LLC
WALGREEN CO.

KING, MARK ET UX

OLDHAM, WILLIAM S.

FEDEX FREIGHT EAST, INC.

KOZY, STEPHEN J.

FAITH, HOPE, LOVE FELLOWSHIP
VAUGHN, LUTHER MARIE TRUSTEE
COMCAST OF NASHVILLE I, LLC
BONDS, R. H.

JRN INC

WILSON, NELDA D., TRUSTEE
ALBRIGHT, WILLIAM C. ETUX
OLDHAM, WILLIAM S. ET UX
STRINGFIELD, JAMES M. ET UX
PRIEST LAKE INVESTMENTS

MIDAS REALTY CORP.

KOZY, STEPHEN J.

CAIN, JOHN E., Ill, TRUSTEE
BELZ-MCDOWELL PROPERTIES
CAIN, JOHN E., Ill, TRUSTEE

REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC
WIGGINS, JUNE & TOM

JRT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, INC.
SAMCO

MASON, DAVID H. ETUX

JACKSON, EUGENE A. & JANETTE L., TRS.

0 PIN HOOK RD

3537 MURFREESBORO PIKE
3532 MURFREESBORO PIKE
4168 MURFREESBORO PIKE
4037 MURFREESBORO PIKE
0 MURFREESBORO PIKE
2701 MURFREESBORO PIKE
809 HAMILTON CROSSINGS
2909 MURFREESBORO PIKE
12487 OLD HICKORY BLVD
3904 MURFREESBORO PIKE
3960 LOGISTICS WAY

3514 PIN HOOK RD

5953 MT VIEW RD

12546 OLD HICKORY BLVD
328 RURAL HILLRD

4219 MURFREESBORO PIKE
2634 MURFREESBORO PIKE
3030 MURFREESBORO PIKE
538 BELLRD

12491 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4031 MAXWELL RD

0 MORRIS GENTRY BLVD
2612 MURFREESBORO PIKE
3510 MURFREESBORO PIKE
2788 MURFREESBORO PIKE
MURFREESBORO PIKE

0 MURFREESBORO PIKE
4198 MURFREESBORO PIKE
12452 OLD HICKORY BLVD
0 OLD HICKORY BLVD

2723 MURFREESBORO PIKE
12540 OLD HICKORY BLVD
0 MURFREESBORO PIKE

ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
NASHVILLE
LAVERGNE
NASHVILLE
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
NASHVILLE
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37217
37086
37217
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37217
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013



16400007400
90000001374
14900015600
16400014101
16400017100
16400013900
17500019400
17500000300
17500007700
17500012400
17500004800
17500009500
14908003400
17500017000
16400014800
14900023900
14908005000
17600003300
14908003200
16400007200
17500007600
14900023600
14900023700
14900016400
17500015500
16400011800
15000011600
16400004900
16400011900
16400015300
17500008800
14900015603
16400013600
16400000200

33

32
33
32
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
29
33
33
32
29
33
29
33
33
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
33
32

KOZY, STEPHEN J.

WILKES, SHERRIE LONG, TR.
BARRETT, M. LEE JR.

COOPER, PRENTICE IlI
ABDULKADER, RIDVAN ABDULLAH
COLONIAL PIPELINE COMPANY
DIVINE FAITH MINISTRIES, INC.
MEADOWS, EDWARD
THRONEBERRY, NELLIE BONDS

3500 MURFREESBORO PIKE

554 BELLRD

12466 OLD HICKORY BLVD
3647 MURFREESBORO PIKE
0 OLD HICKORY BLVD

0 OLD HICKORY BLVD
12520 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4162 MURFREESBORO PIKE
4203 MURFREESBORO PIKE

ALl, SADAF & QANDIL, MUHAMMAD & BERY, RAKESH S. 4012 MURFREESBORO PIKE

MT. VIEW BAPTIST CHURCH, INC.-ANTIOCH,TN
HAJIZADEH, KAMAL ET AL

BONDS, WILLIAM H. ET UX

HNK, LLC

COMMERCE UNION BANK

LEE, ANTHONY CHIKO & ERNEST CHICHUNG, TRUSTEES
MRBS PARTNERS, LP

WALDROP, MARK & RHONDA

CHILTON, DAVID E. & PATRICIA ANN

OLIVERI, SALVATORE ET UX

R-LITTLE RIVER L.P.

MAPCO PETROLEUM INC.

GERSHOM MEDICAL PROPERTIES, LLC
DICKENS, MORTIE Q.

WAGONER, ROBERT E. SR, ET AL

SCALES NEW GENERATION FUNERAL HOME, INC.
DREW, MARSHA

BRITT, ROBERT D. ET UX

KING, MARK W. & JO ANNE J.

POLLOCK, JOYCE W. ET UX

GRENDELL, RONALD M. ETUX

BARRETT, M. LEE, JR.

TIDEWATER ASSOCIATES, INC.

12545 OLD HICKORY BLVD
2711 ANDERSON RD

0 MURFREESBORO PIKE
3908 MURFREESBORO PIKE
2669 MURFREESBORO PIKE
494 BELLRD

4234 MURFREESBORO PIKE
436 BELLRD

5924 MT VIEW RD

4154 MURFREESBORO PIKE
2609 MURFREESBORO PIKE
2601 MURFREESBORO PIKE
2717 MURFREESBORO PIKE
4046 MURFREESBORO PIKE
3557 PIN HOOK RD

2930 MURFREESBORO PIKE
5969 MT VIEW RD

3549 PIN HOOK RD

12477 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4051 MURFREESBORO PIKE
544 BELL RD

12486 OLD HICKORY BLVD
3131 MURFREESBORO PIKE

ANTIOCH

ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
LAVERGNE
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
NASHVILLE
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
LAVERGNE
NASHVILLE
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH

N

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37013

37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37086
37013
37013
37217
37013
37013
37217
37217
37086
37217
37013
37013
37217
37217
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013



14908002900
15000023600
15000011400
17500004700
17500004500
17500018800
14908020700
15000036400
14900025000
17500007000
14908002700
16400012400
14900011400
14900024400
16400031200
14908004500
17500019100
15000019900
16400004600
17500005600
16400012300
14900015605
16400018700
16400013800
16400000100
14908003100
17500009400
17500004400
17500000600
17500001000
14900031000
16400031300
14900016900

29
29
33
33
33
33
29
32
32
33
29
33
29
32
33
29
33
29
33
33
33
32
32
33
32
29
33
33
33
33
32
33
32

RENASANT BANK
HAMILTON CREEK APARTMENTS, L.P.

CON. OF THE PROTESTANT EPISCOPAL CHURCH

CANTRELL, ROBERT N. & SHIRLEY J.
BURKITT, WILLIAM B., JR. & THUY L.
RHJ, LLC

YEIK, JOHN & SUZANNE

ROSETREE TRUST

GUBISH, BRIAN

GARIBO, ROSA VASQUEZ

BEAIRD, WANDA

ISOM, HOWARD, JR.

PATEL, PARSOTTAM J. & HARSHA P.
EDWARDS, BEVERLY A. ET VIR

DP MOUNTVIEW PARTNERS, LLC
JOYSTAN LLC

PNB HOLDING CO.1, INC.
DARSINOS, ANTONIO & KATSAITIS, KATHY
RIDDLE, GEORGE

EDMONDSON CHAPEL CHURCH
ISOM, HOWARD, JR.

LISTER, GERALD M. ETUX

JAFFER, NAZIM & RUBINA
ABDULKADER, RIDVAN ABDULLAH
TIDEWATER ASSOCIATES INC
CROCKER, SUSAN W.

BALLENTINE, CHARLES & PATRICIA

BURKITT, WILLIAM B.,JR. & THUY L. & MARGUERITE P.

MASON, DAVID H. ETUX

NOLTIE, ATHENE

COMMERCIAL LAMINATIONS, INC.

DP MOUNTVIEW PARTNERS, LLC

BERY, RAKESH & QANDIL, MUHAMMAD

458 BELLRD

3140 HAMILTON CHURCH RD

3100 MURFREESBORO PIKE
4006 MURFREESBORO PIKE
4000 MURFREESBORO PIKE

4221 HURRICANE CREEK BLVD

2616 MURFREESBORO PIKE
0 MURFREESBORO PIKE
515 BELLRD

4096 MURFREESBORO PIKE
413 BELLRD

3626 MURFREESBORO PIKE
2722 MURFREESBORO PIKE
2707 MURFREESBORO PIKE
3514 PIN HOOK RD

2600 MURFREESBORO PIKE
4235 MURFREESBORO PIKE
0 MURFREESBORO PIKE
5925 MT VIEW RD

0 MURFREESBORO PIKE
3622 MURFREESBORO PIKE
550 BELL RD

3769 MURFREESBORO PIKE
12478 OLD HICKORY BLVD
3021 MURFREESBORO PIKE
444 BELLRD

12515 OLD HICKORY BLVD
3920 MURFREESBORO PIKE
0 OLD HICKORY BLVD
12558 OLD HICKORY BLVD
2801 MURFREESBORO PIKE
3566 MURFREESBORO PIKE
2737 MURFREESBORO PIKE

NASHVILLE
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
NASHVILLE
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
NASHVILLE
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
NASHVILLE
LAVERGNE
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
NASHVILLE
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH
ANTIOCH

N
TN
N
N
N
TN
N
TN
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
TN
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
TN
N

N
N
N
TN
N
N
N

37217
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37217
37013
37013
37013
37217
37013
37013
37013
37013
37217
37086
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37217
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013
37013



